NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

Clatsop County

Primary Election

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0001

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 aM May 15, 2018
STATISTICS
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 26,815 09 = BALLOTS CAST - Independent Party 574 5.70
02 = REGISTERED VOTERS - NonPartisan 9,136  34.07 10 = BALLOTS CAST - Republican 3,049  30.30
03 = REGISTERED VOTERS - Democrat 9,511  35.47 11 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 10
04 = REGISTERED VOTERS - Independent Party 1,558 5.81 12 VOTER TURNOUT - NonPartisan 14.15
05 = REGISTERED VOTERS - Republican 6,610 24.65 13 = VOTER TURNOUT - Democrat 54,11
06 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 10,062 14 VOTER TURNOUT - Independent Party 36.84
07 = BALLOTS CAST - NonPartisan 1,293  12.85 15 = VOTER TURNOUT - Republican 46.13
08 = BALLOTS CAST - Democrat 5,146 51.14
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15
0001 01 - ASTORIA 635 . 206 . 274 31 . 124 . 300 43 . 181 . 13 63 . . 0 20.87 66.06 41.94 50.81
0002 02 - ASTORIA 881 . 262 . 440 57 . 122 . 420 45 . 282 . 23 70 - 0 17.18 64.09 40.35 57.38
0003 03 - ASTORIA 1179 . 462 ., 435 69 . 213 . 455 81 . 255 ., 34 85 . . 1 17.53 58.62 49.28 39.91
0004 04 - ASTORIA 616 . 189 . 251 36 . 140 . 246 23 . 141 . 17 65 . . 0 12.17 56.18 47.22 46.43
0005 05 - ASTORIA 1001 . 310 . 464 68 . 159 . 497 69 . 307 . 25 96 . . 0 22.26 66.16 36.76 60.38
0006 06 -~ ASTORIA 548 . 185 . 253 24 86 . 264 36 . 169 . 14 45 - 0 19.46 66.80 58.33 52.33
0007 07 - ASTORIA 977 . 272 . 461 62 . 182 . 453 51 . 283 . 24 95 . . 1 18.75 61.39 38.71 52.20
0008 08 ~ ASTORIA 673 . 274 . 256 28 . 115 |, 232 30 . 135 . 12 55 . . 0 10.95 52.73 42.66 47.83
0020 20 - CANNON BEACH 1089 . 322 . 491 71 . 205 . 463 46 . 292 . 23 . 102 -1 14.29 59.47 32.39 49.7¢6
0021 21 - CHADWELL 600 . 200 . 165 36 . 199 ., 271 49 . 102 . 19 . 101 . 0 24.50 61.82 52.78 50.75
0022 22 - NORTH CLATSOP 856 . 309 . 269 50 . 228 . 323 50 . 139 19 . 115 - 0 16.18 51.67 38.00 50.44
0023 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 1240 . 362 . 382 73 . 423 . 489 48 . 204 22 . 215 - 0 13.26 53.40 30.14 50.83
0024 24 - ELSIE 258 . 102 91 10 55 85 22 34 . 4 25 . . 0 21.57 37.36 40.00 45.45
0025 25 - GEARHART 1296 . 392 . 479 60 . 365 . 479 39 . 271 . 21 . 148 -1 9.95 56.58 35.00 40.55
0026 26 - HAMLET 311 . 105 . 114 19 73 93 13 47 11 22 . . 0 12.38 41.23 57.89 30.14
0028 28 - JEWELL 462 . 156 . 141 25 . 140 . 161 20 62 . 10 69 . . 0 12.82 43.97 40.00 49.29
0029 29 - JOHN DAY 440 . 160 . 132 23 . 125 . 157 17 66 . 8 66 . . 1 10.63 50.00 34.78 52.80
0030 30 - KNAPPA 1273 . 444 . 422 75 . 332 . 414 57 . 203 . 24 . 130 - 0 12.84 48.10 32.00 39.16
0031 31 - LEWIS AND CLARK 1095 . 384 . 344 49 . 318 . 413 68 . 173 . 23 . 149 . . 0 17.71 50.29 46.94 46 86
0035 35 - NECANICUM 372 . 129 . 116 21 . 106 . 110 13 49 3 45 - 0 10.08 42.24 14.29 42.45
0036 36 - OLNEY 476 . 138 . 130 31 . 177 . 167 25 48 . . 7 87 - 018.12 36.92 22.58 49.15
0037 37 - SEASIDE 1016 . 367 . 341 69 . 239 . 357 41 . 181 . 13 . 122 - 0 11.17 53.08 18.84 51.05
0038 38 - SEASIDE 1208 . 501 . 422 78 . 207 . 327 38 . 196 . 17 76 . . 0 7.58 46.45 21.79 36.71
0039 39 - SEASIDE 1022 . 397 . 346 68 . 211 . 293 33 . 168 . 24 68 . . 1 8.31 48.55 35,29 32.23
0040 40 - SEASIDE 1012 . 341 . 351 55 . 265 . 351 33 . 188 . 17 . 113 -1 9.68 53.56 30.91 42.64
0043 43 - STANLEY ACRES 182 59 60 11 52 57 5 29 . . 3. 20 . .1 8.47 48.33 27.27 38.46
0044 44 - SVENSEN 708 . 238 . 225 37 . 208 . 253 27 . 116 . 17 93 - 0 11.34 51.56 45.95 44.71
0045 45 - ARCH CAPE 200 39 . 100 14 47 91 5 60 . 4 22 .1 12.82 60.00 28.57 46.81
0046 46 - WALLUSKI 471 . 141 . 166 22 . 142 , 189 20 90 . 11 68 - 0 14.18 54.22 50.00 47.89
0047 47 - WARRENTON 2757 . 957 . 796 . 168 . 836 1004 . 146 . 386 . 72 . 400 -1 15.26 48.49 42.86 47.85 “wan
0048 48 - WARRENTON 1007 . 408 . 282 67 . 250 . 327 59 . 139 . 22 . 107 - 0 14.46 49.29 32.84 42.80 o 017““!
0050 50 ~ WESTPORT 462 . 172 . 144 26 . 120 . 133 16 63 . 7 47 - 0 9.30 43.75 26.92 39.17 -~ Q? G““N]' N
0052 52 - HILLCREST 492 . 153 . 168 25 . 146 . 188 25 87 . 11 65 . 0 16.349 51.79 44.00 44.52 :§$“‘N "\... oe','
- :~ " ’
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM

Commissioner of the Bureau of Labor and Industries

Statewide Nonpartisan
(VOTE

01
02

03 =

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0028
0029
0030
0031
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0050
0052

FOR) 1

Lou Ogden
Val Hoyle
Jack Howard

- ASTORIA

~ ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

~ ASTORIA

- CANNON BEACH
- CHADWELL

- NORTH CLATSOP
- SQUTH CLATSOP
- ELSIE

~ GEARHART

- HAMLET

- JEWELL

- JOHN DAY

- KNAPPA

- LEWIS AND CLARK
- NECANICUM

- OLNEY

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

~ SEASIDE

- STANLEY ACRES
- SVENSEN

~ ARCH CAPE

- WALLUSKI

- WARRENTON

- WARRENTON

- WESTPORT

- HILLCREST

Clatsop County
Primary Election

May 15, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002
NonPartisan
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
2,546 32.20 04 = WRITE~IN 38 .48
4,304 54.44 05 = OVER VOTES 2
1,018 12.88 06 = UNDER VOTES 2,154

117

342
89
42
54

158
155
142
165

71
41
86
308
128
40
72

21 3 0 82
28 1 0 101
42 0 0 104
16 1 0 46
44 4 0 91
19 3 0 55
30 0 0 110
14 2 0 39
22 1 0 90
32 3 0 71
42 3 0 53
51 1 0 94
11 0 0 27
34 0 0 114
14 0 0 17
22 0 0 39
17 1 0 43
52 0 0 80
49 1 0 103
14 0 0 22
16 1 0 52
36 2 0 62
40 0 0 45
41 1 0 49
37 1 0 55

6 0 0 20
43 2 1 61

2 0 0 28
19 1 0 35
115 5 1 233
32 1 0 77
31 0 0 20
26 0 0 36




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

Clatsop County
Primary Election

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM May 15, 2018
NonPartisan
VOTES PERCENT
Judge of the Supreme Court, Position 3
Statewide Nonpartisan
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Van Pounds 1,850 24.17
02 = Meagan A Flynn 5,775 75.44
03 = WRITE-IN 30 .39
01 02 03 04 05
0001 01 - ASTORIA 27 183 3 0 87
0002 02 - ASTORIA 54 252 0 0 114
0003 03 - ASTORIA 65 276 1 0 113
0004 04 - ASTORIA 34 163 0 0 49
0005 05 - ASTORIA 64 322 1 0 110
0006 06 -~ ASTORIA 24 181 3 0 56
0007 07 -~ ASTORIA 52 286 0 1 114
0008 08 - ASTORIA 43 142 0 0 47
0020 20 - CANNON BEACH 65 306 0 0 92
0021 21 - CHADWELL 62 126 2 0 81
0022 22 - NORTH CLATSOP 82 186 2 0 53
0023 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 99 298 1 0 91
0024 24 - ELSIE 14 44 0 0 27
0025 25 - GEARHART 68 288 0 0 123
0026 26 - HAMLET 18 58 0 0 17
0028 28 - JEWELL 35 77 1 0 48
0029 29 - JOHN DAY 26 85 1 0 45
0030 30 - KNAPPA 75 224 0 0 115
0031 31 - LEWIS AND CLARK 101 200 0 0 112
0035 35 ~ NECANICUM 21 63 0 0 26
0036 36 - OLNEY 48 58 1 0 60
0037 37 - SEASIDE 82 201 3 1 70
0038 38 - SEASIDE 63 213 0 0 51
0039 39 - SEASIDE 51 190 1 0 51
0040 40 - SEASIDE 54 228 1 0 68
0043 43 - STANLEY ACRES 6 33 0 0 18
0044 44 - SVENSEN 69 102 1 9] 81
0045 45 - ARCH CAPE 9 56 0 0 26
0046 46 - WALLUSKI 39 106 0 1 43
0047 47 - WARRENTON 241 499 7 2 255
0048 48 - WARRENTON 80 167 1 1 78
0050 50 - WESTPORT 34 68 0 0 31
0052 52 - HILLCREST 45 94 0 o] 49

04
05

1]

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

2,401

PAGE 0003

PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM

Judge of the Supreme Court,

Statewide Nonpartisan
(VOTE FOR) 1

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0028
0029
0030
0031
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0050
0052

Rebecca Duncan
WRITE-IN

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

~ ASTORIA

~ ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

~ CANNON BEACH
— CHADWELL

- NORTH CLATSOP
- SOUTH CLATSOP
- ELSIE

— GEARHART

- HAMLET

- JEWELL

- JOHN DAY

- KNAPPA

- LEWIS AND CLARK
- NECANICUM

- OLNEY

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

- STANLEY ACRES
- SVENSEN

- ARCH CAPE

- WALLUSKI

- WARRENTON

— WARRENTON

- WESTPORT

~ HILLCREST

Position 2

Clatsop County
Primary Election
May 15, 2018
NonPartisan

VOTES PERCENT

6,222 98.79
76 1.21

121
616
197

79
115

=

372
125

COCOOCOOO0DDO0ODVOOOHODOOODOODODODOOODOOODOOOO
v
w

72

It

UNDER VOTES

REPORT~EL52

VOTES

3,763

PAGE 0004

PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM

Judge of the Court of Appeals,

Statewide Nonpartisan
(VOTE

01

02 =

03

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0028
0029
0030
0031
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0050
0052

FOR) 1

Rex Armstrong
Kyle L Krohn
WRITE~IN

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

~ ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

— CANNON BEACH
- CHADWELL

— NORTH CLATSOP
~ SOUTH CLATSOP
- ELSIE

- GEARHART

~ HAMLET

- JEWELL

- JOHN DAY

- KNAPPA

— LEWIS AND CLARK
~ NECANICUM

- OLNEY

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

~ STANLEY ACRES
- SVENSEN

- ARCH CAPE

- WALLUSKI

- WARRENTON

~ WARRENTON

- WESTPORT

- HILLCREST

Position 10

Clatsop County
Primary Election
May 15, 2018
NonPartisan

VOTES PERCENT

174
156
128
184
19
107
42
89
455
140
72
94

106
102
102
86
13
62
21
48
283

29
38

112
131
25
64
75
69
62
79
25
83
28
51
259
93
31
56

OCFRNOAOOHOMHPONFORMNOFNOOORNNOMONDOON WM
COOFRFOOORPROO0O0DO000TOO0DOOODOODODO—O OO
w
-

04 =

05

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

2,764

PAGE 0005

PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM

Judge of the Court of Appeals,
Statewide Nonpartisan

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = James (Jim) C Egan

02 = WRITE-IN

0001 01 - ASTORIA

0002 02 - ASTORIA

0003 03 - ASTORIA

0004 04 - ASTORIA

0005 05 - ASTORIA

0006 06 -~ ASTORIA

0007 07 - ASTORIA

0008 08 - ASTORIA

0020 20 - CANNON BEACH
0021 21 - CHADWELL

0022 22 - NORTH CLATSOP
0023 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP
0024 24 - ELSIE

0025 25 - GEARHART

0026 26 - HAMLET

0028 28 - JEWELL

0029 29 - JOHN DAY

0030 30 - KNAPPA

0031 31 - LEWIS AND CLARK
0035 35 - NECANICUM
0036 36 - OLNEY

0037 37 - SEASIDE

0038 38 - SEASIDE

0039 39 - SEASIDE

0040 40 - SEASIDE

0043 43 - STANLEY ACRES
0044 44 - SVENSEN

0045 45 - ARCH CAPE
0046 46 - WALLUSKI

0047 47 - WARRENTON
0048 48 - WARRENTON
0050 50 - WESTPORT

0052 52 - HILLCREST

Position 6

Clatsop County
Primary Election
May 15, 2018
NonPartisan

VOTES PERCENT

5,994 98.91
66 1.09

EFNUOUOOWORNRPWHOUINORFROOONUBNINMNWWO WS O

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 127
0 111
0 180
0 33
0 197
0 34
0 82
0 60
0 163
0 180
0 45
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

133
118
93
118
31
113
47
73
376
128
56
80

03
04

QVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

4,002

PAGE 0006

PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM

Judge of the Court of Appeals,
Statewide Nonpartisan

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Erika Hadlock

02 = WRITE-IN

0001 01 - ASTORIA

0002 02 - ASTORIA

0003 03 - ASTORIA

0004 04 - ASTORIA

0005 05 - ASTORIA

0006 06 - ASTORIA

0007 07 - ASTORIA

0008 08 - ASTORIA

0020 20 - CANNON BEACH
0021 21 - CHADWELL

0022 22 - NORTH CLATSOP
0023 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP
0024 24 - ELSIE

0025 25 - GEARHART

0026 26 - HAMLET

0028 28 - JEWELL

0029 29 - JOHN DAY

0030 30 - KNAPPA

0031 31 -~ LEWIS AND CLARK
0035 35 - NECANICUM
0036 36 — OLNEY

0037 37 - SEASIDE

0038 38 - SEASIDE

0039 39 - SEASIDE

0040 40 - SEASIDE

0043 43 - STANLEY ACRES
0044 44 - SVENSEN

0045 45 - ARCH CAPE
0046 46 - WALLUSKI

0047 47 - WARRENTON
0048 48 - WARRENTON
0050 50 - WESTPORT

0052 52 - HILLCREST

Position 9

Clatsop County
Primary Election
May 15, 2018

]

NonPartisan
VOTES PERCENT
5,845 98.80 03 =
71 1.20 04
03 04

115
591
191

74
106

—

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
w
~J

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

REPORT-ELS2

VOTES

4,146

PAGE 0007

PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Clatsop County
Primary Election

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM May 15, 2018 REPORT-EL52
NonPartisan
VOTES PERCENT VOTES

Judge of the Circuit Court, 18th District, Position 3

Circuit Court District 18
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Cindee S Matyas 6,949 98.90 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 77 1.10 04 UNDER VOTES 3,036

#

0001 01 - ASTORIA 202 2 0 96
0002 02 - ASTORIA 293 2 0 125
0003 03 - ASTORIA 348 4 0 103
0004 04 - ASTORIA 191 3 0 52
0005 05 -~ ASTORIA 356 1 0 140
0006 06 - ASTORIA 204 5 0 55
0007 07 - ASTORIA 317 0 0 136
0008 08 -~ ASTORIA 176 2 0 54
0020 20 - CANNON BEACH 292 2 0 169
0021 21 - CHADWELL 182 6 0 83
0022 22 - NORTH CLATSOP 230 3 0 90
0023 23 ~ SOUTH CLATSOP 352 2 0 135
0024 24 - ELSIE 51 0 0 34
0025 25 - GEARHART 306 3 0 170
0026 26 - HAMLET 67 0 0 26
0028 28 - JEWELL 92 2 0 67
0029 29 - JOHN DAY 112 1 0 44
0030 30 - KNAPPA 299 1 0 114
0031 31 - LEWIS AND CLARK 282 1 0 130
0035 35 - NECANICUM 82 0 0 28
0036 36 - OLNEY 99 1 0 67
0037 37 - SEASIDE 243 4 0 110
0038 38 -~ SEASIDE 209 3 0 115
0039 39 - SEASIDE 221 2 0 70
0040 40 - SEASIDE 244 3 0 104
0043 43 - STANLEY ACRES 35 1 0 21
0044 44 - SVENSEN 172 5 0 76
0045 45 - ARCH CAPE 45 0 0 46
0046 46 - WALLUSKI 137 1 0 51
0047 47 - WARRENTON 681 12 0 311
0048 48 - WARRENTON 224 5 0 98
0050 50 - WESTPORT 79 0 0 54
0052 52 - HILLCREST 126 0 0 62

PAGE 0008

PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM

District Attorney, Clatsop County
District Attorney, Clatsop County
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Ron L Brown
02 = WRITE~IN

0001 01 - ASTORIA

0002 02 - ASTORIA

0003 03 - ASTORIA

0004 04 - ASTORIA

0005 05 - ASTORIA

0006 06 - ASTORIA

0007 07 - ASTORIA

0008 08 - ASTORIA

0020 20 - CANNON BEACH
0021 21 - CHADWELL

0022 22 - NORTH CLATSOP
0023 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP
0024 24 - ELSIE

0025 25 - GEARHART

0026 26 - HAMLET

0028 28 - JEWELL

0029 29 - JOHN DAY

0030 30 - KNAPPA

0031 31 - LEWIS AND CLARK
0035 35 - NECANICUM
0036 36 - OLNEY

0037 37 - SEASIDE

0038 38 - SEASIDE

0039 39 - SEASIDE

0040 40 - SEASIDE

0043 43 - STANLEY ACRES
0044 44 - SVENSEN

0045 45 - ARCH CAPE
0046 46 - WALLUSKI

0047 47 - WARRENTON
0048 48 - WARRENTON
0050 50 - WESTPORT

0052 52 - HILLCREST

Clatsop County
Primary Election
May 15, 2018
NonPartisan

VOTES PERCENT

6,682 97.43
176 2.57

241
214
202
237

29
159

47
132
683
219

84
128

ey

=
HH\D\ILHHU’\H»B&O’\(DO’\D—‘NU"HQ—'D—‘A«hl—-‘O\O‘\wG\\lo\»b

141

162
29
71
47

130

128

OOOI—‘OOOOOOOOOOOOOHO!—‘OOOOOOOHOOOOO

03
04

i

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

3,200

PAGE 0008

PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 aM

Commissioner District 1 Commissioner Dist 1

(VOTE

01
02
03

0001
0002
0003
0005
0022
0031
0047
0048

FOR) 1
Andy Davis
George McCartin

= Mark Kujala

Clatsop County
Primary Election

May 15, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0010
NonPartisan
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
296 14.90 04 = WRITE-IN 10 .50
362 18.23 05 = OVER VOTES 0
1,318 66.36 06 = UNDER VOTES 162

01
- ASTORIA 54
~ ASTORIA 61
~ ASTORIA 25
~ ASTORIA 15
- NORTH CLATSOP 0
- LEWIS AND CLARK 0
- WARRENTON 103
- WARRENTON 38

147 0 0 19
157 2 0 27
79 0 0 13
43 1 0 7
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
676 5 0 65
216 2 0 31




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM

Commissioner District 3 Commissioner Dist 3

(VOTE

01
02

03 =

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0021
0031
0036
0046

FOR) 1
Pamela Wev
Doug Thompson
Peter Roscoe

~ ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- CHADWELL

- LEWIS AND CLARK
- OLNEY

- WALLUSKI

Clatsop County
Primary Election

May 15, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0011

NonPartisan

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
879 42.82 04 = WRITE~IN 3 .15
414 20.17 05 = OVER VOTES 1
757 36.87 06 = UNDER VOTES 264

27 0 0 15
95 0 1 39
88 1 0 28
124 1 0 35
59 1 0 24
51 0 0 19
103 0 0 26
155 0 0 64
55 0 0 14

0 0 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM

Commissioner District 5 Commissioner Dist 5

(VOTE

01
02
03

0020
0024
0026
0028
0035
0037
0038
0039
0040
0043
0045

FOR) 1
Lianne Thompson
Susana Gladwin

= WRITE-IN

20
24
26
28
35
37
38
39
40
43
45

- CANNON BEACH
- ELSIE

- HAMLET

- JEWELL

— NECANICUM

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

~ SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

- STANLEY ACRES
- ARCH CAPE

Clatsop County
Primary Election
May 15, 2018
NonPartisan

VOTES PERCENT

837 59.15
559 39.51
19 1.34

NMNONOONNDRELE OO
[eNeN_NoloNoNeNeNoNeoNe
w
~J

04
05

f

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

276

PAGE 0012

PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM

4-191 City of Warrenton
(VOTE FOR) 1
01l = Yes
02 = No

0047 47 - WARRENTON
0048 48 -~ WARRENTON

01 02
676 265
209 101

Clatsop County
Primary Election
May 15, 2018
NonPartisan

VOTES PERCENT

885 70.74 03 = OVER VOTES
366 29.26 04 = UNDER VOTES
03 04
1 62
0 17

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

PAGE 0013

PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM

5-267 Clatskanie RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
0l = Yes
02 = No

0050 50 - WESTPORT 14 12

Clatsop County
Primary Election
May 15, 2018
NonPartisan

VOTES PERCENT

14 53.85 03 = OVER VOTES
12 46.15 04 UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

o

PAGE 0014

PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM

4-190 Lewis and Clark RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes
02 = No

0021 21 - CHADWELL
0031 31 - LEWIS AND CLARK

Clatsop County
Primary Election
May 15, 2018
NonPartisan

VOTES PERCENT

396 62.07 03 OVER VOTES
242 37.93 04 = UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

PAGE 0015

PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM

4-192 Clatsop Care Health District

(VOTE FOR) 1

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0021
0022
0024
0026
0028
0029
0030
0031
0036
0044
0046
0047
0048
0050
0052

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

22
24
26
28
29
30

36
44
46
47
48
50
52

Yes
No

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

~ ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

~ ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- CHADWELL
- NORTH CLATSOP
- ELSIE

- HAMLET

- JEWELL

- JOHN DAY
- KNAPPA

- LEWIS AND CLARK
~ QLNEY

- SVENSEN

- WALLUSKI
- WARRENTON
- WARRENTON
- WESTPORT
- HILLCREST

Clatsop County
Primary Election
May 15, 2018
NonPartisan

VOTES PERCENT

3,772 58.54
2,672 41.46

218
207

74
125
107
513
181

57
109

173
179
85
116
73
418
121
70
73

COO0O0TCOCOOODCOO0DOOHOOOOOO
=

= UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

538

PAGE 0016

PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM

US Representative, 1lst District
US Congressional District 1
(VOTE

01
02
03

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0028
0029
0030
0031
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0050
0052

FOR) 1

Ricky Barajas
Suzanne Bonamici
Michael E Stansfield

Clatsop County
Primary Election

May 15, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0017
Democrat
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
178 3.65 04 = WRITE-IN 35 .72
4,455 91.29 05 = OVER VOTES 0
212 4.34 06 = UNDER VOTES 266

- ASTORIA

—- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA 1
- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

~ CANNON BEACH
- CHADWELL

- NORTH CLATSOP
~ SOUTH CLATSOP
- ELSIE

- GEARHART

- HAMLET

- JEWELL

- JOHN DAY

- KNAPPA

~ LEWIS AND CLARK
- NECANICUM

- OLNEY

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

- STANLEY ACRES
- SVENSEN

- ARCH CAPE

- WALLUSKI

~ WARRENTON

- WARRENTON

~ WESTPORT

- HILLCREST

O WO N ONN I

fany

N
WHO\&UWOUWH»%G\(DNNMGJ(I)O\NHOWHDLHL“

301
121
42
74

6 0 0 8
8 2 0 13
6 0 0 10
4 2 0 7
10 2 0 12
4 0 0 6
10 0 0 19
5 2 0 6
5 1 0 6
3 2 0 7
9 0 0 12
4 0 0 9
1 1 0 2
6 1 0 12
0 1 0 4
3 0 0 6
3 0 0 7
7 2 0 16
7 1 0 17
4 1 0 3
2 0 0 6
5 0 0 10
11 2 0 7
4 2 0 [4
9 2 0 8
1 0 0 0
14 1 0 6
0 0 0 2
7 1 0 1
33 3 0 25
4 1 0 7
12 4 0 4
5 1 0 4




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM

Governor Statewide Partisan

(VOTE

01
02

03 =

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0028
0029
0030
0031
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0050
0052

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

20
21
22
23
24
25

28
29
30
31
35
36
37
38

40
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
52

FOR) 1

Ed Jones

Kate Brown
Candace Neville

ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
CANNON BEACH
CHADWELL
NORTH CLATSOP
SOUTH CLATSOP
ELSIE
GEARHART
HAMLET

JEWELL

JOHN DAY
KNAPPA

LEWIS AND CLARK
NECANICUM
OLNEY

SEASIDE
SEASIDE
SEASIDE
SEASIDE
STANLEY ACRES
SVENSEN

ARCH CAPE
WALLUSKI
WARRENTON
WARRENTON
WESTPORT
HILLCREST

Clatsop County
Primary Election

May 15, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018
Democrat
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
556 11.46 04 = WRITE-IN 119 2.45
3,761 77.51 05 = OVER VOTES 1
416 8.57 06 = UNDER VOTES 293

19

127
101

9 2 0 13
25 5 0 12
25 2 0 15
12 2 0 10
20 3 0 13

6 1 0 6
11 3 0 21

8 4 0 3
15 0 0 9
13 7 0 9

9 2 0 14
19 2 0 14

1 1 0 1
24 2 0 14

0 3 0 1

7 1 0 7

3 1 0 8
22 10 0 12
14 10 0 20

5 4 0 3
10 2 0 4q
13 4q 0 3
17 7 0 4
17 3 0 2
11 7 0 9

6 1 0 0

9 5 0 14

3 0 0 3
13 2 0 4
38 12 1 27
15 2 0 8

9 4 0 2

7 5 0 8




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Clatsop County
Primary Election

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 BAM May 15, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0019
Democrat
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

State Senator, 16th District Senate District 16
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Betsy Johnson 4,165 97.04 03
02 = WRITE-IN 127 2.96 04

OVER VOTES 3
UNDER VOTES 851

0001 01 - ASTORIA 140 9 0 32
0002 02 - ASTORIA 217 11 0 54
0003 03 - ASTORIA 206 4 0 45
0004 04 - ASTORIA 119 2 0 20
0005 05 - ASTORIA 244 9 0 54
0006 06 - ASTORIA 135 8 1 25
0007 07 - ASTORIA 216 7 0 60
0008 08 - ASTORIA 109 1 1 24
0020 20 - CANNON BEACH 214 16 0 62
0021 21 - CHADWELL 85 4 0 13
0022 22 - NORTH CLATSOP 112 5 0 22
0023 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 174 6 0 24
0024 24 - ELSIE 30 1 0 3
0025 25 -~ GEARHART 222 8 0 41
0026 26 - HAMLET 37 0 0 10
0028 28 - JEWELL 53 2 0 7
0029 29 - JOHN DAY 59 0 0 7
0030 30 - KNAPPA 173 3 0 27
0031 31 - LEWIS AND CLARK 152 1 0 20
0035 35 - NECANICUM 42 1 0 6
0036 36 - OLNEY 36 1 0 11
0037 37 - SEASIDE 133 2 0 46
0038 38 - SEASIDE 145 7 0 44
0039 39 - SEASIDE 149 0 0 19
0040 40 - SEASIDE 146 2 0 40
0043 43 - STANLEY ACRES 23 1 0 5
0044 44 - SVENSEN 97 2 0 17
0045 45 - ARCH CAPE 38 3 0 19
0046 46 - WALLUSKI 78 4 0 8
0047 47 - WARRENTON 327 6 0 53
0048 48 - WARRENTON 126 0 0 13
0050 50 - WESTPORT 51 0 0 12
0052 52 - HILLCREST 77 1 1 8




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM

State Representative,

(VOTE

01
02

03 =

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0028
0029
0030
0031
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0050
0052

FOR) 1

Tim Josi

John F Orr
Tiffiny K Mitchell

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- CANNON BEACH
- CHADWELL

~ NORTH CLATSOP
- SOUTH CLATSOP
- ELSIE

- GEARHART

- HAMLET

~ JEWELL

- JOHN DAY

~ KNAPPA

— LEWIS AND CLARK
- NECANICUM

~ QOLNEY

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

~ SEASIDE

~ SEASIDE

- STANLEY ACRES
- SVENSEN

- ARCH CAPE

- WALLUSKI

- WARRENTON

- WARRENTON

- WESTPORT

- HILLCREST

32nd District House District

Clatsop County
Primary Election

May 15, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0020
Democrat
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
32
960 19.62 04 = WRITE-IN 22 .45
1,758 35.92 05 = OVER VOTES 5
2,154 44.01 06 = UNDER VOTES 247

85
23
13
25

43

100
48
20
30

= o

-

[

I
OOV BEOOO®OONDNDG O WM WD W

funy

~3
OP—'O(\)P—‘OP—‘ONI'-—‘HOHOOHOOO)—‘HOO)—"—‘WOHHOHI—‘O
OOOOOb——*OOO)—*OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOONOOOOO#——'




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM

US Representative, 1lst District
US Congressional District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = No Candidate Filed
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 01 - ASTORIA

0002 02 - ASTORIA

0003 03 - ASTORIA

0004 04 - ASTORIA

0005 05 - ASTORIA

0006 06 - ASTORIA

0007 07 - ASTORIA

0008 08 - ASTORIA

0020 20 - CANNON BEACH
0021 21 - CHADWELL

0022 22 - NORTH CLATSOP
0023 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP
0024 24 - ELSIE

0025 25 - GEARHART

0026 26 - HAMLET

0028 28 - JEWELL

0029 29 - JOHN DAY

0030 30 - KNAPPA

0031 31 - LEWIS AND CLARK
0035 35 - NECANICUM
0036 36 - OLNEY

0037 37 - SEASIDE

0038 38 - SEASIDE

0039 39 - SEASIDE

0040 40 - SEASIDE

0043 43 - STANLEY ACRES
0044 44 - SVENSEN

0045 45 - ARCH CAPE
0046 46 - WALLUSKI

0047 47 - WARRENTON
0048 48 - WARRENTON
0050 50 - WESTPORT

0052 52 - HILLCREST

Clatsop County
Primary Election
May 15, 2018
Independent Party

VOTES PERCENT

0
123 100.00

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
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O W

03
04

]

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

451

PAGE 0021

PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM

Governor Statewide Partisan
(VOTE

01
02
03

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0028
0029
0030
0031
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0050
0052

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
28
29
30
31
35
36
37
38

40
43
44
45
46
47
48

52

FOR) 1

Dan (Mr P) Pistoresi
Skye J Allen
Patrick Starnes

Clatsop County
Primary Election
May 15, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0022

Independent Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
39 9.82 04 = WRITE-IN 179 45.09
65 16.37 05 = OVER VOTES o]
114 28.72 06 = UNDER VOTES 177

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

~ ASTORIA

~ CANNON BEACH
- CHADWELL

- NORTH CLATSOP
- SOUTH CLATSOP
- ELSIE

~ GEARHART

- HAMLET

- JEWELL

- JOHN DAY

- KNAPPA

- LEWIS AND CLARK
- NECANICUM

- OLNEY

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

~ SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

- STANLEY ACRES
- SVENSEN

- ARCH CAPE

- WALLUSKI

- WARRENTON

- WARRENTON

- WESTPORT

- HILLCREST
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM

State Senator, 16th District Senate District 16
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = No Candidate Filed
02 = WRITE-IN

01 02
0001 01 - ASTORIA 3
0002 02 - ASTORIA 3
0003 03 - ASTORIA 14

0004 04 - ASTORIA

0005 05 - ASTORIA

0006 06 - ASTORIA

0007 07 - ASTORIA

0008 08 - ASTORIA

0020 20 - CANNON BEACH
0021 21 - CHADWELL

0022 22 - NORTH CLATSOP
0023 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP
0024 24 - ELSIE

0025 25 - GEARHART

0026 26 - HAMLET

0028 28 - JEWELL

0029 29 - JOHN DAY

0030 30 - KNAPPA

0031 31 - LEWIS AND CLARK
0035 35 -~ NECANICUM
0036 36 - OLNEY

0037 37 - SEASIDE

0038 38 - SEASIDE

0039 39 - SEASIDE

0040 40 - SEASIDE

0043 43 - STANLEY ACRES
0044 44 - SVENSEN

0045 45 - ARCH CAPE
0046 46 - WALLUSKI

0047 47 - WARRENTON
0048 48 - WARRENTON
0050 50 - WESTPORT

0052 52 - HILLCREST

fay
mN;bN)—’HO\HNO’\O\WOO»beOF—‘\lOLﬂb}—‘U"U"msb\!b

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

Clatsop County
Primary Election
May 15, 2018
Independent Party

VOTES PERCENT

0
126 100.00

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
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03
04

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

448

PAGE 0023

PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM

State Representative,

(VOTE FOR) 1

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0028
0029
0030
0031
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0050
0052

01
02

04
05
06
07
08
20
21
22
23
24

26
28
29
30
31
35
36
37

39
40
43
44
45
46
47
48

52

Brian P Halvorsen
WRITE-IN

~ ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

~ ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

-~ CANNON BEACH
- CHADWELL

- NORTH CLATSOP
- SOUTH CLATSOP
- ELSIE

- GEARHART

- HAMLET

- JEWELL

- JOHN DAY

- KNAPPA

- LEWIS AND CLARK
- NECANICUM

- OLNEY

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

—- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

- STANLEY ACRES
— SVENSEN

- ARCH CAPE

- WALLUSKI

- WARRENTON

- WARRENTON

- WESTPORT

- HILLCREST

Clatsop County
Primary Election
May 15, 2018
Independent Party

VOTES PERCENT

32nd District House District 32

= =
WHE OB I 0ON®W-IJdO DA G &

jam
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Ju=y
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232 70.73
96 29.27
03 04
0 7
0 12
0 12
0 8
0 9
0 6
0 9
0 5
0 10
0 6
0 4
0 12
0 2
0 10
0 6
0 4
0 3
0 9
0 14
0 0
0 4
0 3
0 4
0 10
0 7
0 1
0 10
0 4
0 6
0 31
0 9
0 3
0 3

= UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

246

PAGE 0024

PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM

US Representative,
US Congressional District 1

(VOTE

01
02

03 =

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0028
0029
0030
0031
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0050
0052

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
28

30
31
35
36
37
38

40
43
44
45
46
47
48
50

FOR) 1

John Verbeek
George Griffith
Preston L Miller

- ASTORIA

~ ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

~ ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

~ CANNON BEACH
~ CHADWELL

- NORTH CLATSOP
- SOUTH CLATSOP
- ELSIE

~ GEARHART

- HAMLET

-~ JEWELL

- JOHN DAY

- KNAPPA

- LEWIS AND CLARK
~ NECANICUM

- OLNEY

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

- STANLEY ACRES
- SVENSEN

- ARCH CAPE

- WALLUSKI

- WARRENTON

- WARRENTON

~ WESTPORT

- HILLCREST

1st District

Clatsop County
Primary Election

May 15, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0025
Republican
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
1,019 46.83 04 = WRITE-IN 28 1.29
918 42.19 05 = OVER VOTES 1
211 9.70 06 = UNDER VOTES 872

141
41
14
23

115
26
18
19
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 aM

Governor Statewide Partisan
(VOTE

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0028
0029
0030
0031
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0050
0052

FOR) 1

Knute Buehler

Keenan W Bohach

Greg C Wooldridge
Jonathan I Edwards III
David W Stauffer

Jeff Smith

Jack W Tacy

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

- ASTORIA

~ ASTORIA

— ASTORIA

- CANNON BEACH
- CHADWELL

~ NORTH CLATSOP
- SOUTH CLATSOP
- ELSIE

- GEARHART

- HAMLET

- JEWELL

— JOHN DAY

- KNAPPA

- LEWIS AND CLARK
- NECANICUM

- QLNEY

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

- SEASIDE

- STANLEY ACRES
~ SVENSEN

- ARCH CAPE

- WALLUSKI

— WARRENTON

- WARRENTON

~ WESTPORT

- HILLCREST

Clatsop County
Primary Election

May 15, 2018
Republican
VOTES PERCENT
1,234 42.57
7 .24
656 22.63
10 .34
20 .69
51 1.76
10 34

= Brett Hyland
= Bruce Cuff
Sam Carpenter
= WRITE-IN
OVER VOTES
= UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

60
832
16

147

129

22
18
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34

26
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PAGE 0026

PERCENT

.10
2.07
28.70
.55




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Clatsop County
Primary Election

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM May 15, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0027
Republican
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

State Senator, 16th District Senate District 16
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = No Candidate Filed ¢] 03 OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 652 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 2,397

I

0001 01 -~ ASTORIA 0 24 0 39
0002 02 -~ ASTORIA 0 19 0 51
0003 03 -~ ASTORIA 0 16 0 69
0004 04 - ASTORIZ 0 19 0 46
0005 05 - ASTORIA 0 29 0 67
0006 06 - ASTORIA 0 12 0 33
0007 07 - ASTORIA 0 25 0 70
0008 08 - ASTORIA 0 16 0 39
0020 20 - CANNON BEACH 0 16 0 86
0021 21 - CHADWELL 0 24 0 77
0022 22 - NORTH CLATSOP 0 30 0 85
0023 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 0 38 0 177
0024 24 - ELSIE 0 1 0 24
0025 25 - GEARHART 0 34 0 114
0026 26 - HAMLET 0 4 0 18
0028 28 - JEWELL 0 13 0 56
0029 29 - JOHN DAY 0 15 0 51
0030 30 - KNAPPA 0 36 0 94
0031 31 - LEWIS AND CLARK 0 34 0 115
0035 35 - NECANICUM 0 7 0 38
0036 36 - OLNEY 0 20 0 67
0037 37 - SEASIDE 0 17 0 105
0038 38 - SEASIDE 0 12 0 64
0039 39 - SEASIDE 0 15 0 53
0040 40 - SEASIDE 0 24 0 89
0043 43 - STANLEY ACRES 0 2 0 18
0044 44 - SVENSEN 0 25 0 68
0045 45 - ARCH CAPE 0 5 0 17
0046 46 - WALLUSKI 0 11 0 57
0047 47 - WARRENTON 0 60 0 340
0048 48 - WARRENTON 0 29 0 78
0050 50 - WESTPORT 0 8 0 39
0052 52 - HILLCREST 0 12 0 53




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Clatsop County
Primary Election

RUN DATE:06/04/18 11:24 AM May 15, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0028
Republican
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

State Representative, 32nd District House District 32
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Vineeta Lower 1,662 95.03 03
02 = WRITE-IN 87 4.97 04

OVER VOTES 1
UNDER VOTES 1,293

]

0001 01 - ASTORIA 28 3 0 32
0002 02 - ASTORIA 35 3 0 32
0003 03 - ASTORIA 55 3 0 27
0004 04 - ASTORIA 33 2 0 30
0005 05 - ASTORIA 45 3 0 48
0006 06 - ASTORIA 24 4 0 17
0007 07 - ASTORIA a7 5 0 43
0008 08 - ASTORIA 36 1 0 18
0020 20 - CANNON BEACH 55 3 0 44
0021 21 - CHADWELL 50 3 0 48
0022 22 - NORTH CLATSOP 67 6 0 42
0023 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 124 3 0 88
0024 24 - ELSIE 14 1 0 10
0025 25 - GEARHART 88 3 0 57
0026 26 - HAMLET 17 1 0 4
0028 28 - JEWELL 20 2 0 47
0029 29 - JOHN DAY 32 2 0 32
0030 30 - KNAPPA 71 5 1 53
0031 31 - LEWIS AND CLARK 69 0 0 80
0035 35 - NECANICUM 27 1 0 17
0036 36 - OLNEY 40 3 0 44
0037 37 - SEASIDE 74 1 0 47
0038 38 - SEASIDE 48 0 0 28
0039 39 - SEASIDE 39 4 0 25
0040 40 - SEASIDE 73 3 0 37
0043 43 - STANLEY ACRES 5 0 0 15
0044 44 - SVENSEN 49 7 0 37
0045 45 - ARCH CAPE 11 0 0 11
0046 46 - WALLUSKI 39 0 0 29
0047 47 - WARRENTON 233 8 0 159
0048 48 - WARRENTON 60 3 0 44
0050 50 — WESTPORT 21 1 0 25
0052 52 - HILLCREST 33 3 0 29
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